KKAS/Z

KRAISKY I(lliE!.I(ﬁﬁSl(Y
SUAZZLIN

ROZLOSOVANI
ZLINSKE KRA|SKE SOUTEZE

2019-2020

1. kolo

06.09.2019
07.09.2019
07.09.2019
07.09.2019
07.09.2019

2. kolo

13.09.2019
13.09.2019
14.09.2019
14.09.2019
14.09.2019

3. kolo

20.09.2019
21.09.2019
21.09.2019
21.09.2019
21.09.2019

4. kolo

27.09.2019
27.09.2019
28.09.2019
28.09.2019
28.09.2019

5. kolo

11.10.2019
12.10.2019
12.10.2019
12.10.2019
12.10.2019

6. kolo

18.10.2019
18.10.2019
19.10.2019
19.10.2019
19.10.2019

pa
so
so
so
so

pa
pa
so
so
so

pa
so
so
so
so

pa
pa
so
so
so

pa
so
so
so
so

pa
pa
so
so
so

16:30
09:00
14:00
16:00
17:30

16:00
16:30
09:00
14:00
16:00

16:30
09:00
14:00
16:00
17:30

16:30
16:30
09:00
14:00
16:00

16:30
09:00
09:00
14:00
17:30

16:30
16:30
09:00
14:00
16:00

1-2
1-2
1-4
1-4
1-4

1-4
1-4
1-2
1-2
1-2

1-2
1-4
1-4
1-4
1-4

1-2
14
1-2
1-2
1-2

1-2
1-2
1-4
1-4
1-4

v vy

TJ Slavia Kromé¥iz B
TJ Spartak Hluk A

KK Krométiz C

KK Krométiz B

SC Bylnice B

TJ Zbrojovka Vsetin D

KK Kromériz B

TJ Zbrojovka Vsetin D
TJ Spartak Hluk B

TJ Sokol Machova C
TJ Bojkovice Krons C
KC Zlin D

TJ Slavia Kromé¥iz B
KCZlinD

KK Kroméftiz C

KK Kromériz B

SC Bylnice B

TJ Spartak Hluk A

TJ Chropyné

TJ Zbrojovka Vsetin D
TJ Spartak Hluk A

TJ Sokol Machova C
TJ Bojkovice Krons C
TJ Spartak Hluk B

TJ Slavia Kromé¥iz B
TJ Spartak Hluk B
KC Zlin D

KK Kroméf¥iz C

SC Bylnice B

KK Kromériz B

TJ Chropyné

TJ Zbrojovka Vsetin D
TJ Spartak Hluk A

TJ Sokol Machova C

KK Kromériz B
TJ Bojkovice Krons C

KC ZlinD

TJ Chropyné

TJ Bojkovice Krons C
TJ Sokol Machova C
TJ Spartak Hluk B
--volny los --

TJ Chropyné

TJ Spartak Hluk A
TJ Slavia Kromé¥iz B
KK Kromé¥iz C

SC Bylnice B
--volny los --

TJ Bojkovice Krons C
TJ Spartak Hluk B

TJ Chropyné

TJ Zbrojovka Vsetin D
TJ Sokol Machova C
--volny los --

SC Bylnice B

KK Kroméftiz C

KK Kroméftiz B

TJ Slavia Kromé¥iz B
KCZlinD

--volny los --

TJ Chropyné

TJ Bojkovice Krons C
TJ Sokol Machova C
TJ Spartak Hluk A

TJ Zbrojovka Vsetin D
--volny los --

KCZlinD

TJ Slavia Kromé¥iz B
SC Bylnice B

TJ Spartak Hluk B

KK Kroméf¥iz C
--volny los --




7. kolo

01.11.2019
02.11.2019
02.11.2019
02.11.2019
02.11.2019

8. kolo

08.11.2019
08.11.2019
09.11.2019
09.11.2019
09.11.2019

9. kolo

15.11.2019
16.11.2019
16.11.2019
16.11.2019
16.11.2019

10. kolo

22.11.2019
23.11.2019
23.11.2019
23.11.2019
23.11.2019

11. kolo

29.11.2019
30.11.2019
30.11.2019
30.11.2019
30.11.2019

pa
so
so
so
so

pa
pa
so
so
so

pa
so
so
so
so

pa
so
so
so
so

pa
so
so
so
so

16:30
09:00
09:00
16:00
17:30

16:30
16:30
09:00
14:00
16:00

16:30
09:00
09:00
14:00
16:00

16:30
09:00
14:00
16:00
17:30

16:30
09:00
09:00
14:00
16:00

1-2
1-4
1-2
1-2
1-4

1-2
1-4
1-2
1-4
1-4

1-2
1-4
1-2
1-2
1-2

1-4
1-2
1-4
1-4
1-4

1-2
14
1-2
1-2
1-2

TJ Slavia Kromé¥iz B
KC Zlin D

TJ Spartak Hluk B

TJ Bojkovice Krons C
SC Bylnice B

KK Kroméftiz C

TJ Chropyné

TJ Zbrojovka Vsetin D
TJ Spartak Hluk A

KK Kroméftiz C

KK Kroméfiz B
TJ Sokol Machova C

TJ Slavia Kromé¥iz B
KC Zlin D

TJ Spartak Hluk B

TJ Sokol Machova C
TJ Bojkovice Krons C
SC Bylnice B

TJ Zbrojovka Vsetin D
TJ Spartak Hluk A

KK Kroméftiz C

KK Kroméfriz B

SC Bylnice B

TJ Chropyné

TJ Chropyné

KC Zlin D

TJ Spartak Hluk B

TJ Sokol Machova C
TJ Bojkovice Krons C

TJ Slavia Kroméfiz B

TJ Spartak Hluk A

TJ Zbrojovka Vsetin D
TJ Chropyné

TJ Sokol Machova C
KK Kromériz B

-- volny los --

TJ Bojkovice Krons C
TJ Spartak Hluk B
KC ZlinD

SC Bylnice B

TJ Slavia Kromé¥iz B
-- volny los --

KK Kromé¥iz C

KK Kromé¥riz B

TJ Spartak Hluk A

TJ Chropyné

TJ Zbrojovka Vsetin D

--volny los --

TJ Sokol Machova C
TJ Bojkovice Krons C
KC Zlin D

TJ Spartak Hluk B

TJ Slavia Kromé¥iz B
--volny los --

TJ Zbrojovka Vsetin D
SC Bylnice B

KK Kromé¥iz C

TJ Spartak Hluk A

KK Kroméfiz B
--volny los --



12. kolo

17.01.2020
18.01.2020
18.01.2020
18.01.2020
18.01.2020

13. kolo

31.01.2020
31.01.2020
01.02.2020
01.02.2020
01.02.2020

14. kolo

07.02.2020
07.02.2020
08.02.2020
08.02.2020
08.02.2020

15. kolo

14.02.2020
15.02.2020
15.02.2020
15.02.2020
15.02.2020

16. kolo

21.02.2020
21.02.2020
22.02.2020
22.02.2020
22.02.2020

17. kolo

28.02.2020
29.02.2020
29.02.2020
29.02.2020
29.02.2020

18. kolo

06.03.2020
06.03.2020
07.03.2020
07.03.2020
07.03.2020

pa
so
so
so
so

pa
pa
SO
SO
SO

pa
pa
so
so
so

pa
so
so
so
so

pa
pa
so
so
so

pa
so
so
so
so

pa
pa
so
so
so

16:30
09:00
09:00
14:00
16:00

16:30
16:30
09:00
14:00
17:30

16:30
16:30
09:00
14:00
16:00

16:30
09:00
14:00
16:00
17:30

16:30
16:30
09:00
14:00
16:00

16:30
09:00
09:00
14:00
17:30

16:30
16:30
09:00
14:00
16:00

1-2
1-2
1-4
1-2
1-2

1-2
1-2
1-2
1-4
1-4

1-2
1-4
1-2
1-2
1-2

1-2
1-4
1-4
1-4
1-4

1-4
1-2
1-2
1-2
1-2

1-2
1-2
1-4
1-4
1-4

1-4
1-2
1-2
1-2
1-4

TJ Chropyné

TJ Spartak Hluk B
KCZlin D

TJ Sokol Machova C
TJ Bojkovice Krons C
TJ Zbrojovka Vsetin D

TJ Slavia Kromé¥iz B
TJ Chropyné

TJ Spartak Hluk A
KK Kroméftiz C

SC Bylnice B
KCZlinD

TJ Chropyné

TJ Zbrojovka Vsetin D
TJ Spartak Hluk B

TJ Sokol Machova C
TJ Bojkovice Krons C
TJ Spartak Hluk A

TJ Slavia Kromé¥iz B
KC Zlin D

KK Kroméfriz C

KK Kromériz B

SC Bylnice B

TJ Spartak Hluk B

TJ Zbrojovka Vsetin D
TJ Chropyné

TJ Spartak Hluk A

TJ Sokol Machova C
TJ Bojkovice Krons C

KK Kromériz B

v vy

TJ Slavia Kromé¥iz B
TJ Spartak Hluk B
KCZlinD

KK Kroméftiz C

SC Bylnice B

TJ Bojkovice Krons C

TJ Zbrojovka Vsetin D
TJ Chropyné

TJ Spartak Hluk A

TJ Sokol Machova C
KK Kromériz B

KK Kroméf¥iz C

TJ Spartak Hluk A
SC Bylnice B

TJ Slavia Kromé¥iz B
KK Kromé¥riz B

KK Kromé¥iz C
--volny los --

TJ Spartak Hluk B

KK Kromé¥riz B

TJ Zbrojovka Vsetin D
TJ Sokol Machova C
TJ Bojkovice Krons C
-- volny los --

KK Kromé
efFi

KK Kromé
KCZlinD
SC Bylnice B

TJ Slavia Kromé¥iz B
--volny los --

¥iz C
fizB

TJ Sokol Machova C
TJ Bojkovice Krons C
TJ Zbrojovka Vsetin D
TJ Spartak Hluk A

TJ Chropyné

--volny los --

SC Bylnice B

TJ Slavia Kromé¥iz B
KK Kromé¥iz C
KCZlin D

TJ Spartak Hluk B
--volny los --

TJ Zbrojovka Vsetin D
TJ Sokol Machova C
TJ Chropyné

KK Kromé¥iz B

TJ Spartak Hluk A
--volny los --

KCZlinD

TJ Spartak Hluk B

TJ Slavia Kromé¥iz B
TJ Bojkovice Krons C
SC Bylnice B
--volny los --



19. kolo

13.03.2020
14.03.2020
14.03.2020
14.03.2020
14.03.2020

20. kolo

20.03.2020
20.03.2020
21.03.2020
21.03.2020
21.03.2020

21. kolo

27.03.2020
28.03.2020
28.03.2020
28.03.2020
28.03.2020

22. kolo

03.04.2020
04.04.2020
04.04.2020
04.04.2020

pa
so
so
so
so

pa
pa
so
so
so

pa
so
so
so
so

pa
so
so
so

04.04.2020 so

16:30
09:00
09:00
16:00
17:30

16:30
16:30
09:00
14:00
16:00

16:30
09:00
09:00
14:00
16:00

16:30
09:00
14:00
16:00
17:30

1-2
1-2
1-4
1-2
1-4

1-2
1-4
1-2
1-4
1-4

1-2
1-4
1-2
1-2
1-2

1-4
1-2
1-4
1-4
1-4

TJ Slavia Kromé¥iz B
TJ Spartak Hluk B
KC Zlin D

TJ Bojkovice Krons C
SC Bylnice B

TJ Sokol Machova C

TJ Chropyné

TJ Zbrojovka Vsetin D
TJ Spartak Hluk A

KK Kroméftiz C

KK Kroméfiz B
SC Bylnice B

TJ Slavia Kromé¥iz B
KC Zlin D

TJ Spartak Hluk B

TJ Sokol Machova C
TJ Bojkovice Krons C
TJ Chropyné

TJ Zbrojovka Vsetin D
TJ Spartak Hluk A

KK Kroméftiz C

KK Kroméfriz B

SC Bylnice B

TJ Slavia Kromé¥iz B

KK Kromé¥iz B

TJ Zbrojovka Vsetin D
TJ Spartak Hluk A

TJ Chropyné

KK Kroméf¥iz C

-- volny los --

TJ Sokol Machova C
TJ Bojkovice Krons C
TJ Spartak Hluk B

TJ Slavia Kromé¥iz B
KCZlin D

-- volny los --

SC Bylnice B

v vryv

KK Kromé¥iz C

KK Kromé¥riz B

TJ Zbrojovka Vsetin D
TJ Spartak Hluk A

--volny los --

TJ Chropyné

TJ Sokol Machova C
TJ Spartak Hluk B

TJ Bojkovice Krons C
KCZlin D

-- volny los --



Adresar organizacnich pracovniki a vedoucich druzstev

My sy

TJ Slavia Kromériz B
Svatoslav Prachai
@-MOB 721 820 409
e-mail: kuzelky-slaviakm@centrum.cz

KuZelna:

Myslivna
Velehradska 507
767 01 Krométiz

Kontaktni osoba pro druZstvo:
Michal RuzZi¢ka
@-MOB 608 777 104
ruzicka.michal73@gmail.com

TJ Chropyné
Richard Mikes
@-MOB 737 457 762
e-mail: kuzelkychropyne@seznam.cz

KuzZelna:
TJ Chropyné
Moravska 552
768 11 Chropyné
Kontaktni osoba pro druZstvo:
Milan Podany
@-MOB 607 552 808
milda.podany@seznam.cz

KK Kroméiiz C
FrantiSek Nedopil
@-MOB 606 937 323
e-mail: kuzelna.nedopil@seznam.cz
KuZelna:

KK Krométiz
Skopalikova 1661
767 01 Kroméfiz
Kontaktni osoba pro druZstvo:
FrantiSek Nedopil
@-MOB 606 937 323
kuzelna.nedopil@seznam.cz

TJ Zbrojovka Vsetin D
Zoltan Bagari
@&-MOB 608 727 351
e-mail: kuzelky-vs@seznam.cz
KuzZelna:

TJ Zbrojovka Vsetin
Turkmenska 835
755 04 Vsetin
Kontaktni osoba pro druZstvo:
Petr Foltyn
@-MOB 731 430 944
kuzelky-vs@seznam.cz

KC Zlin D
Miroslav Polasek
@-MOB 607 523 219
e-mail: kuzelkyzlin@seznam.cz
KuzZelna:
KC Zlin
Tyr$ovo nabtezi 71
760 01 Zlin
Kontaktni osoba pro druZzstvo:
Karel Skoumal
@-MOB 604 924 833
karel.skoumal@seznam.cz

KK Kroméiiz B
FrantiSek Nedopil
@-MOB 606 937 323
e-mail: kuzelna.nedopil@seznam.cz
KuZelna:

KK Kroméfiz
Skopalikova 1661
767 01 Kroméfiz
Kontaktni osoba pro druZstvo:
FrantiSek Nedopil
@-MOB 606 937 323
kuzelna.nedopil@seznam.cz

TJ Bojkovice Krons C
Jan Lahuta
@&-MOB 775 167 367
e-mail: lahuta@alboschlenk.cz
KuZelna:

TJ Bojkovice Krons
Tovarni 615
Bojkovice
Kontaktni osoba pro druZstvo:
Zdenék Rybnikar
@-MOB 737 202 117
e-mail: zdenek.rybnikar@seznam.cz

TJ Sokol Machova C
Bohuslav Husek
&-MOB 603 782 624
e-mail: husek.bohuslav@seznam.cz
KuZelna:

TJ Sokol Machova
Machova 186
763 01 Myslocovice
Kontaktni osoba pro druZstvo:

Miroslav Sevedek
@-MOB 737 467 149
1miral@atlas.cz

SC Bylnice B
Lubomir Zabel
@-MOB 731 764 754
e-mail: zabell@seznam.cz
KuZelna:

TJ Zbrojovka Vsetin
Turkmenska 835
755 04 Vsetin
Kontaktni osoba pro druZstvo:
Ondrej Novak
@-MOB 777 661 398
novak.ol@seznam.cz

TJ Spartak Hluk A
Tomas Indra
@&-MOB 776772514
e-mail: indra.tom@seznam.cz
KuZelna:

TJ Spartak Hluk
Borsicka 1313
687 25 Hluk
Kontaktni osoba pro druZstvo:
Ondiej Kelisek
&@-MOB
kelisek.ondrej@email.cz

TJ Spartak Hluk B
Zdenék Kodir
&-MOB 724 226 856
e-mail: kocirz@seznam.cz
KuZelna:

TJ Spartak Hluk
Borsicka 1313
687 25 Hluk
Kontaktni osoba pro druZzstvo:
Eva Kyselakova
@-MOB 733714 681
kyselakova.eva@seznam.cz
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